
 

2025-2026 PARENT CALENDAR 
  

AUGUST​ ​ ​ ​     ​  
                 Sunday, August 24 ​ ​ ​ Playground Event  

Tuesday, August 26​ ​ ​ First Day of School - Reg. & KSDS Dismissal ONLY 
Wednesday, August 27​ ​ Begin Early Drop Off and Aftercare  

 

SEPTEMBER​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday, September 1​​ ​ Labor Day – School Closed 
Saturday, September 13 ​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am 
Monday, September 22​ ​ Erev Rosh Hashanah - School Closed​  
Tuesday & Wednesday, 23 & 24​ Rosh Hashanah- School Closed - Torah for Tots  
Tuesday, September 30​ ​ Picture Day  
​ ​ ​  

OCTOBER​ ​ ​ ​  
Wednesday, October 1​ ​ Erev Yom Kippur- 12 pm dismissal  
Thursday , October 2​ ​ ​ Yom Kippur -  School Closed - Torah for Tots 
Monday, October 6​ ​ ​ Erev Sukkot - School Closed 
Tuesday., October 7  ​ Sukkot - School Closed - Shake Shake Shake 10:30 

am 
Wednesday, October  8                    ​ Sukkot - School Closed   
Monday, October 13​ Erev Shemini Atzeret - No Aftercare - 3 pm 

dismissal 
Tuesday, October 14 ​ Shemini Atzeret - School Closed​                                                          
Wednesday, October 15​ Simchat Torah -School Closed - Torah Torah Torah - 

10:30 am 
Saturday, October 25​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
​ Family Fall Festival - 6 pm  

 
NOVEMBER​ ​ ​ ​  
Saturday, November 8 ​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 AM  
Friday, November 14 ​ ​ ​ YF Shabbat Dinner ?? 
Saturday, November  22​ ​ Torah for Tots -  10:30 AM  
Wednesday - Friday, Nov. 26 - 28 ​ Thanksgiving Weekend--School Closed 

 

DECEMBER​​ ​ ​  
Saturday, December 13​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 AM  
Sunday, December 14 ​ ​ 1st Night of Hanukkah  
Wednesday, December 17 ​ ​ School-Wide Pizza Lunch 
Thursday, December 18 ​ ​ YF & Goldsmith Hanukkah Family Dinner 
Monday - Friday, Dec. 22 - Jan. 2 ​ Winter Break- School Closed 
 
 

 



 

2025-2026 PARENT CALENDAR 
 

JANUARY​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ School Reopens 
Saturday, January 10 ​​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
Friday, January 16 ​ ​ ​ Parent Conferences - School Closed  
Monday, January 19​ ​ ​ Martin Luther King Day - School Closed  
Saturday, January 24 ​​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
 

FEBRUARY​ ​ ​ ​  
Friday - Monday, February 13-16 ​ Presidents’ Weekend - School closed   
Saturday, February 28​​ ​  Torah for Tots - 10:30 AM  

 
MARCH​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday, March 2​ ​ ​ Megillah Reading - No Aftercare - 3 pm dismissal  
​ ​ ​ ​ YF Character Dinner  
Tuesday, March 3​ ​ ​ Purim Celebration in School 
Monday, March 9​ ​ ​ Early Childhood Conference- School Closed 
Saturday, March 14 ​ ​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
Saturday, March 28 ​ ​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
Tuesday, March 31​ ​ ​ Spring Break Begins - School Closed  
 

APRIL ​ ​ ​ ​  
Wednesday, April 1-Friday April 10​ Spring/Passover Break- School Closed 
Wednesday, April 16 ​ ​ ​ Transportation Day ​ ​  
Wednesday, April 22​ ​ ​ Yom HaAtzma’ut Celebration  
Saturday, April 25 ​ ​ ​ Torah forTots - 10:30 am  

 

MAY​ ​ ​ ​  
Monday - Friday, May 4 - 8​ ​ Teacher Appreciation Week  
Tuesday, May 5 ​ ​ ​ Counting the Omer - YF event  
Saturday, May 9 ​ ​ ​ Torah for Tots - 10:30 am  
Thursday, May 21​ ​ ​ Erev Shavuot- No Aftercare - 3pm dismissal  
Friday, May 22 ​ ​ ​ Shavuot - School Closed 
Monday, May 25​ ​ ​ Memorial Day- School Closed 

 
JUNE ​ ​ ​ ​  
Saturday, June 6​ ​ ​ Torah for Tots 10:30 AM  
Thursday, June 11​ ​ ​ Graduation & Last Day of School – Noon Dismissal 

 

 


